
M/F roommate to share a Spacious Apartment. 1/3 bills, 
$220-230 rent. Cal 438-8792__ 
M/F roommate wanted. House close to campus. $200 + 

shared utilities. 478-2355. 

N/S Female roommate needed ASAP. 3BR, 2BA apart- 
ment, $21Q/mo+utBities. Cal Karla 474-1880, leave mes- 

sage^ 
N/S female- to share 2 bedroom apt. Near campus. $195+ 
1/2utlities and deposit. Availabe Jan 1st. 435-2106 

N/S responsible female roommate needed for newer 
house. $175/month +1/4 utilities ♦ deposit. Available Dec 
1.477-5675.__ 
N/S. Graduate perferred to share townhome. Your own 
bath. Backyard. Off street parking. $325+ 1/2utHites.477- 
0471 

Need roomie! Completely furnished 3-bedroom house! 
Located near liquor store. Call ASAP. 464-3610. 

One female to share 5 bedroom ranch house, $179/ 
month, plus 1/5 utilities, available NOW, 477-4862. 

One M/F roommate, for apt. with fireplace. Available Jan., 
east campus, off-street parking, call 465-8256. 

One roommate needed to share 3-bedroom apartment at 
Claremont Apartments. $235/month + utilities + $150 
deposit. 438-9252, Mindy or Shane. 

Preferably Female non-smoker. 2 bedroom apt. $215 a 
month + electricity. 438-8174 

Roommate needed immediately at Claremont Apart- 
ments. $238/month. Call Mindy at 438-9252 for details. 

You know what they say: Location. Location. Location. 
Live in a HAYMARKET APARTMENT. Roommate 
needed for 2-bedroom apartment. Findyour home be- 
tween The Mill and campus. Cal 477-8778. 

1900 S. 52nd. EXCELLENT 5BR. open Jan. 1. $ i 100+de- 
posit. Call 430-9019. 

3- bedroom, 2-bath on 7th & Washington. $550/mo+ de- 
posit. 488-6203. 

4 bedroom 2 bath. Walk to UNL. 826 Charleston. W/D. 
dishwasher. C/A. $770. 489-9294, 

4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, dose to campus. NICE. 337 
North 32nd Street. $675/mo. 435-5043. 

4334 St Paul, large 6-bedroom, very nice, available 1/1, 
$950. 489-6948. 

5-bedroom house, close to campus, large, parking, 
applicances, new carpet. 2 showers. Available January 1. 
Call 463-5664 nights. 

909 N. 23rd. 3 bedroom. $575. 
2301 Vine, very nice, 4 bedroom, 1 1/2 baths, near 

campus, $750. 
2200 Dudley. Very nice lour bedroom, 1 1/2 baths. 

Near campus. $750. 432-0644 or 432-6644. 

Campus Close 
1735 N 29th, 5-6 bedroom. 2 bath. $895. 430-6328. 

December free. 6 bedroom and three bath. Just redone, 
central air, and washer/dryer. 1144 “F" St. $1100. 430- 
9012. 

Large 5-bedroom, 2-bathroom, central air, campus area. 
430-9618 or 467-6177. 

Near Campus 
Brand new construction, 4-bedroom, 2-bath, double oa- 
rage. $950. 430-6328. 

2291 Holdrege. 3-bedroom, 1 3/4 bath. Call Jim, 475- 
7990 or 432-4414 or 423-6304. 

4- bedroom, 2-bath. 3040 Q St. Brand new, appliances + 

washer/dryer. No pets. Only $895. Call Phoenix Proper- 
ties Management-, 421-8996. 

955 Furnas, New 4BR, 2BA, 2-garage, W/D. appliances 
central air, no pets. $895/month. 435-7807. 

!!U!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
1 Bedroom $299-$359; 2 Bedroom $335-$439. Laundry, Busline. $100.00 rebate on first month s rent. JONES 
APTS. 475-7262. 

1127 N 30th. New 2-bedroom, all electric, dishwasher and 
washer/dryer hookups. $500+deposit. 488-2094. 

1730 B Street. 2-bedroom, full appliances, garage avail- 
able. $495/month. 438-6998. 

2 bedroom cozy close to campus. $400 Looking to fill 
immediatly. $50 gift certifcale it filled before Jan 1 438- 
7087 

2 bedrrom. 4 blocks from east campus. Parking, one year 
lease. 350 a month, available jan 11th. 477-0855 

Close to campus. 1-2BR, 2504 Vine, HEAT PAID, top 
floor, brown & tan, $340. 
2615 Vine, split-level townhouse, remodled, UNIQUE, 
$340, all utilities paid. 1BR, peach, head pd, $340. 2627 
Vine, studio, small but perfect, $275.1109,1121 North 
28th, choose your style, huge bedroom, from $330. 
Shaip. 3220 Apple, great place, huge bedroom, heat 
paid. $385. 
4300 Comhusker Hwy, 2 BR, from $350, heat paid, all 
appliances. 
$495,2BR, split-level townhouse, 1.25BA, peach, ceram- 
ics, BEAUTIFUL, head paid. 
2 BR, handicapped-accessble, huge open area, beautiful 
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